08.-10.03.2013

DANISH OPEN 2013

Event-No. 19

100m Breaststroke Women

Class SB2

1. Cecilie Kristiansen
01:33,15 03:16,76

Class SB3

1. Zulfiya Gabidullina
01:24,00 02:58,67

Class SB5

1. Sara Josefine Hanssen
01:00,84 02:09,41

Did not start
Kirsten Bruhn

Class SB7
1. Mina Marie Heyerdal Klausen
00:53,54 01:56,61
2. Ingrid Djupskas
00:55,16 01:57,70

Was withdrawn
Lisa den Braber

Did not start
Marie Flor

Class SB8

1. Laura Martens Christensen
00:46,94  01:39,70

2. Helene Brodin
00:51,61  01:50,04

3. Amalie Vinther
00:51,07 01:50,57

Class SB9

1. Chantalle Zijderveld
00:39,95 01:25,61

2. Marije Oosterhuis
00:42,05 01:30,34

3. Lisa Kruger
00:44,71 01:34,28

4. Manon Vermarien
00:47,23 01:39,08

5

Rikke Jensen
01:02,38

Class SB13

1. Emely Telle
00:41,57  01:30,82

2. Camilla Aagaard
00:53,25  01:53,28

02:14,37

1990(SB2) DEN

1965(SB3) KAZ

1995(SB5) NOR

1969 (SB5) GER

1997(SB7) NOR
1989(SB7) NOR

1992 (SB7) NED

1996 (SB7) GER

1997(SB8) DEN
1996(SB8) NOR
1995(SB8) DEN

2000(SB9) NED
1995(SB9) NED
2000(SB9) NED
1997(SB9) NED
1992(SB9) DEN

1997(SB13)GER
2000(SB13DEN

Ringsted Handicap Idraetsforening

Kazachstan

Norges Svgmmeforbund

NPC Germany

Norges Svgmmeforbund

Norges Svgmmeforbund

NPC The Netherlands

Peiner SV

I.H. Aalborg

Norges Svgmmeforbund

Thisted Svammeklub Handicapafd.

NPC The Netherlands
NPC The Netherlands
NPC The Netherlands
NPC The Netherlands

Svgmmeklubben Saelungerne

NPC Germany
I.H. Aalborg

03:16,76

02:58,67

02:09,41

01:56,61
01:57,70

01:39,70
01:50,04
01:50,57

01:25,61
01:30,34
01:34,28
01:39,08
02:14,37

01:30,82
01:53,28

636

429

446

501
489

463
344
339

724
616
542
467
187

576
297
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Event-No. 19
100m Breaststroke Women

Class SB14

1.

2
3
4.
5
6

Magda Toeters
00:39,26 01:22,72
Anni Joala
00:57,62 02:02,63
Camilla Hansen
00:59,36 02:09,71
Lene Henningsen
01:01,11 02:11,92
Heidi Pedersen
01:04,01 02:17,18
Louise Knudsen
01:09,46 02:37,69

Class N

Mathilde Steerk

1986(SB14NED
1998(SB14EST
1997(SB14)DEN
1968(SB14)DEN
1973(SB14)DEN
1997(SB14)DEN

1990(N) DEN

NPC The Netherlands

Estonian MHSO

Korsgr Handicap Idreet

Maribo Handicap ldraetsforening
Svgmmeklubben Saelungerne

Korsgr Handicap Idreet

Kolding Svemmeklub

00:40,80 01:27,14
Signe Vestergard 1996(N) DEN Maribo Handicap Idreetsforening
01:01,83 02:12,13

Down syndrome

1. Anita Linton 1978(D) GBR DSISO-GB

00:59,02 02:06,48
2. Maria Carlsson 1983(D) SWE KFUM Kometerna
01:03,10 02:11,60

01:22,72
02:02,63
02:09,71
02:11,92
02:17,18
02:37,69

01:27,14
02:12,13

02:06,48
02:11,60

760
233
197
187
166
109

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming GbR

TITANIUM

sportstiming

Svgmmestadion Danmark, Esbjerg
ﬁ .

DanishOpen

hitp://www.titanivm-sportstiming.de




